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16662 Mylena Rodrigues Salazar 86126806204 PDS DOM ELISEU 
16663 Naiane Alves Nogueira 53995570291 Ligação - Xurupita DOM ELISEU 
16664 Naiara dos Santos Fonseca 89904893268 Itinga DOM ELISEU 
16665 Nayra Laiane de Sousa Brito Amador 01334918201 PDS DOM ELISEU 
16666 Nildevan Alves Ferreira 94161976291 Jardim América DOM ELISEU 
16667 Pablo dos Santos Silva 99901714249 Planalto DOM ELISEU 
16668 Patricia Ribeiro de Sousa 01091609241 Ligação DOM ELISEU 
16669 Paula Francisca Sandes Lima 00683882252 Pombal DOM ELISEU 
16670 Poliana Barbosa da Silva 83827757215 Itinga DOM ELISEU 
16671 Poliana de Sousa Coelho 83291105249 Itinga DOM ELISEU 
16672 Poliana Lima Souza 82156832234 Planalto DOM ELISEU 
16673 Pollyana Monteiro dos Reis 01231751274 Jardim América DOM ELISEU 
16674 Rafael de Sousa dos Santos 53992164268 PDS DOM ELISEU 
16675 Rafael de Souza Cruz 00207976210 Ligação DOM ELISEU 
16676 Raildes Ferreira 93606320230 PDS DOM ELISEU 
16677 Raimundo Nonato Silva Sales 92396569287 Planalto DOM ELISEU 
16678 Ramon Francisco Abreu do Nascimento 99315840259 Pombal DOM ELISEU 
16679 Raylan Sampaio Sousa 00911300260 Ligação DOM ELISEU 
16680 Regina de Sousa Silva 00348518285 Centro DOM ELISEU 
16681 Renata Silva dos Santos 97633720204 Vila Nova DOM ELISEU 
16682 Renata Vieira Nunes 82331219249 PDS DOM ELISEU 
16683 Renato Silva dos Santos 94007390282 Vila Nova DOM ELISEU 
16684 Ricardo de Souza Alves 01371523290 Ligação DOM ELISEU 
16685 Ricardo Oliveira da Silva 99064570230 Esplanada DOM ELISEU 
16686 Rita Carla Fausto da Silva 00194819264 Pombal DOM ELISEU 
16687 Rita Monteiro de Souza 00049932250 Centro DOM ELISEU 
16688 Rogério Silva da Costa 01404872205 Vila Nova DOM ELISEU 
16689 Romario Rodrigues de Souza 01269773216 Ligação DOM ELISEU 
16690 Romário Silva da Cruz 96899905272 PDS DOM ELISEU 
16691 Ronaldo Silva Melo 92706142200 Itinga DOM ELISEU 
16692 Ronildo da Silva Cabral 01033466271 Esplanada DOM ELISEU 
16693 Rosicleia de Lima Oliveira 00203935209 Nova Luanda DOM ELISEU 
16694 Rosimeiry Lima dos Santos 88945251200 Planalto DOM ELISEU 
16695 Rubenilson Nascimento 98838377200 Dom Elizeu DOM ELISEU 
16696 Sabrina dos Santos Nascimento 00524738211 Esplanada DOM ELISEU 
16697 Sandra da Silva Oliveira 98715860272 Liberdade DOM ELISEU 
16698 Sandra Oliveira 89613180206 Centro DOM ELISEU 
16699 Sandra Soares de Souza 76938344272 Centro DOM ELISEU 
16700 Sandro Menezes da Silva 01430454237 Bom Jesus DOM ELISEU 
16701 Sara Almeida Silva 77617657234 Centro DOM ELISEU 
16702 Sebastiana Farislandia Ribeiro da Silva 00598352228 Centro DOM ELISEU 
16703 Sebastiao Teixeira Oliveira 00277549280 PDS DOM ELISEU 
16704 Silvania dos Santos Silva 95589015200 Pombal DOM ELISEU 
16705 Tamires Carvalho dos Santos 00129481289 Jardim América DOM ELISEU 
16706 Tarlicia de Sousa Mendes 00222276282 Planalto DOM ELISEU 
16707 Tatiane Alves Borges da Silva 72487453249 Vila Nova DOM ELISEU 
16708 Tatiane Nunes da Silva 01074051211 Ligação - Xurupita DOM ELISEU 
16709 Taynna Silva Costa 01470951231 Centro DOM ELISEU 
16710 Teresinha de Jesus de Sousa Santos 01260528243 Centro DOM ELISEU 
16711 Thiago Santos de Souza 00897166205 Flores DOM ELISEU 
16712 Tiago de Oliveira Silva 01074052293 Planalto DOM ELISEU 
16713 Tiago Pinheiro da Rocha 87912473220 Vila São Paulo DOM ELISEU 
16714 Valclese Lima Lira 95916687249 Centro (Vila Bela Vista) DOM ELISEU 
16715 Valdimar de Jesus Brandao dos Santos 00202526259 Jardim América DOM ELISEU 
16716 Valdinéia dos Santos Severino 00255427298 Jardim América DOM ELISEU 
16717 Vanda Pereira Nascimento 93628749204 Vila Nova DOM ELISEU 
16718 Vandervel Sousa de Carvalho 80113338287 Jardim Tropical DOM ELISEU 
16719 Vanessa de Almeida Silva 01104499240 Jardim América DOM ELISEU 
16720 Vanessa Viana da Silva 00786111216 Planalto DOM ELISEU 
16721 Vanuza Bento Jorge 73637696215 Nova Luanda DOM ELISEU 
16722 Vera Lucia Parente de Brito 99814250287 Nova Luanda DOM ELISEU 
16723 Walison Castro Lima 53994558204 Planalto DOM ELISEU 
16724 Wallison Ferreira da Silva 93060114234 PDS DOM ELISEU 
16725 Wallisson Santos Sousa 01004767242 Planalto DOM ELISEU 
16726 Wanderson Santos Sousa 01266192204 Planalto DOM ELISEU 
16727 Wandson Santos Silva 01395620288 Bom Jesus DOM ELISEU 
16728 Wanny Rouglas Teixeira do Nascimento 96054832204 Esplanada DOM ELISEU 
16729 Weliton Rodrigues da Silva 79253890282 Itinga DOM ELISEU 
16730 Welliton Ferreira Rodrigues 01226114202 Esplanada DOM ELISEU 
16731 Werberth de Sousa Silva 00710744226 Itinga DOM ELISEU 
16732 Adriana da Silva Santos. 93222327220 Assentamento 17 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16733 Adriana dos Santos de Almeida 93149271215 Zona Urbana ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16734 Adriano Nascimento de Carvalho 00383326206 Setor 5 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16735 Adriano Silva de Sousa 01325495220 Setor 5 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16736 Alan de Sousa Carvalho 00214844226 Zona Rural ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16737 Alan Menezes dos Santos 00919688284 Zona Urbana ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16738 Alan Milanes dos Santos 00624533271 Assentamento 17 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16739 Alessandra Lima Lagos 90953053253 Setor 5 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS

16740 Andreane Vieira Machado 90946510253 Assentamento 17 de
Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS

16741 Andreia da Silva Santos 93150407249 Vila 17 de Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16742 Antonia Jarleilde Marcal Brito 01544935200 Vila 17 de Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16743 Antonio de Lima da Silva 00982500270 Vila 17 de Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16744 Antonio Magnum Silva Brito 00465513280 Assentamento 17 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16745 Antonio Marçal Brito 03134732343 Zona Urbana ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16746 Azione Gomes de Almeida 01651440255 Centro ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16747 Bismak Paixao Moreira de Brito 00621636207 Zona Rural ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16748 Cecillia Soares Morais da Silva Barros 93220723268 Assentamento 17 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16749 Charlene Leite Milhomem 01227233256 Lote Novo ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16750 Charles Silva 01300036206 Zona Urbana ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16751 Cledson Pereira da Silva Santos 98771043268 Centro ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16752 Cleomilton de Oliveira Lima 00441733263 Zona Urbana ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16753 Cleone Rodrigues Pereira 00371098203 Setor 5 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16754 Dairly Costa Sousa 93222750220 17 de Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16755 Dalvicleia Silva Leitao 00668932244 Lote Novo ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16756 Deusirene Lima de Sales 93222238200 Vila 17 de Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16757 Dorgival da Silva 99299763291 Assentamento 17 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16758 Edilma Pereira da Silva 00410901288 Setor 5 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS

16759 Edinatelma de Souza 00353190209 Assentamento 17 de
Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS

16760 Edinete Romão Lima 93222211272 Zona Urbana ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16761 Edivaldo Ribeiro da Silva 00895831244 Aldorado dos Carajás ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16762 Edmilson da Silva 94497508234 Vila 17 de Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16763 Eldan Costa de Sousa 93153538204 Assentamento 17 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16764 Eliane da Silva Ferreira 90937791253 Zona Urbana ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16765 Elisvania da Silva Ferreira 93221487215 Zona Urbana ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16766 Elitanha Lima Pinto 93222220263 17 de Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16767 Elizete dos Santos Mota 96095210291 Km 2 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16768 Erica de Sousa Barbosa 93149590230 Assentamento 17 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16769 Erica Regina Santos Oliveira 01072711257 Centro ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16770 Erlan Costa de Sousa 00689990200 Vila 17 de Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16771 Eryca Oliveira Nunes 00621416274 Zona Urbana ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16772 Euzineia Pereira Aguiar 87727692204 Zona Urbana ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16773 Fernando Pereira da Silva 00840961286 Setor 5 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16774 Flavio dos Santos Medeiros 92735231291 Zona Urbana ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16775 Francilene de Araujo Fideles 93222076200 Assentamento 17 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS

16776 Francisco do Nascimento Santos 00715774247 Assentamento 17 de
Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS

16777 Geane da Silva Farias 86213741291 Aetor 05 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16778 Gelson Ferreira Martins 93940220230 Zona Urbana ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16779 Gerson Pereira Furtado 00614266289 Vila 17 de Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16780 Gilcelia Reis do Nascimento 92735223272 Assentamento 17 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16781 Gildean Saraiva Queiroz 00537185267 Vila 17 de Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16782 Giliardes do Carmo dos Santos 95168184200 Zona Rural ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16783 Gislane Silva e Silva 93153406200 Zona Urbana ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16784 Graciana Borges de França 01317905288 Setor 5 - km 6 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16785 Guttierrs Gomes Lima Costa 00844943363 Abaiter ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16786 Irisvaldo Pereira de Oliveira 00144931281 Assentamento 17 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16787 Ivanilde da Silva Rodrigues 86226800291 Vila 17 de Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16788 Jacia da Silva Sobral 93222874204 17 de Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16789 Jailson Barbosa dos Santos 01513454226 Zona Urbana ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16790 Jaqueline Aparecida Costa Almeida 00709305206 Caixa D'Água ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16791 Jaqueline Pereira da Silva 01083576275 Abaiter ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16792 Jenilsia Cesar dos Santos 01010446231 Vila 17 de Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16793 Jeremias Magalhães da Silva 01092409289 Vila 17 de Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16794 Jessica da Cruz Ferreira 01292777206 Setor 5 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16795 Joao Neto Barbosa Feitosa 01123964297 Zona Urbana ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16796 Joel Martins Leite 92969267268 Setor 5 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16797 Joimara Aguiar da Silva 03540752170 Zona Urbana ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16798 Jonis da Silva e Silva 00605520267 Assentamento 17 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16799 Jose dos Remedios Silva 97168963287 Assentamento Ponta D ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16800 Joseane Rodrigues Saraiva 93220456200 Assentamento 17 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS

16801 Joseclea Lopes Dias 00215138210 Assentamento 17 de
Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS

16802 Josy Ozorio Vasconcelos 93260172220 17 de Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16803 Juciane da Silva Oliveira 00042111200 17 de Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16804 Juliete Feitosa de Oliveira 93149255287 Vila 17 de Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16805 Kacia Soares Morais da Silva 93160038220 Zona Urbana ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16806 Keila Gomes Almeida Carvalho 84718579287 17 de Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16807 Laudicelia Ferreira de Almeida 00599145218 Loteamento Novo ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16808 Leidiane da Silva Pereira 93259921249 Vila 17 de Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16809 Leidyane Costa Silva 03102374166 Loteamento Novo Km 10 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16810 Liliane Ferreira de Oliveira 92801722200 Setor 5 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16811 Lucilene Costa da Silva 02586880331 Assentamento 17 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16812 Luis de Sousa Araujo 90952707268 Assentamento 17 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16813 Magno Pereira da Silva Santos 01153704200 Km 100 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16814 Manoel Rodrigues Reis 01391522290 Vila 17 de Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16815 Marcelo Nascimento Santos 96471425287 Vila 17 de Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS

16816 Marcia do Nascimento Saraiva 93222190259 Vila 17 de Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16817 Marcos Antonio da Silva Pereira 01002523206 17 de Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16818 Maria Antonia Saraiva Queiroz 93153740291 Zona Urbana ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16819 Maria das Gracas da Silva 00216406293 Assentamento 17 de A ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16820 Maria de Jesus da Silva Oliveira 98771000291 Setor 5 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16821 Maria Leonete de Sousa Almeida 00118149261 Vila 17 de Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16822 Maria Lucielma Sousa Lima 72798742234 Zona Urbana ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16823 Maria Rosalva Pereira da Silva 92555896287 Loteamento Novo ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16824 Maria Roselia Alves de Lima 91029562253 Beira do Rio ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16825 Marilene de Souza Silva 93222173249 Zona Urbana ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16826 Marlucia Lopes Pereira 97169889234 Setor 4 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16827 Mary Ribeiro da Silva 93220600263 17 de Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16828 Midiel da Silva e Souza 00652188257 Setor Cinco ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16829 Monalice Mires da Silva Tavares 00231244231 Assentamento 17 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16830 Neuriane da Conceição 00222396261 Centro Km 02 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16831 Patricia Feitosa dos Santos 93153201234 Vila 17 de Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16832 Paula Celia Martins Leite 81007019204 Setor 5 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16833 Paulo da Silva 01617438200 Zona Urbana ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16834 Pedrina de Oliveira 01006148256 Vila 17 de Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16835 Raimundo Nonato Decidido Souza 82821569220 Zona Urbana ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16836 Ricardo Rodrigues Feitosa 03268528163 17 de Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16837 Rodrigo Feitosa dos Santos 01363117254 Vila 17 de Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16838 Romison Gomes Batista 00053464281 Setor 1 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16839 Ronilson Souza de Alcantara 01006141243 Vila 17 de Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16840 Rosana Oliveira Sidrone 93198094291 17 de Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16841 Rosangela Souza do Nascimento 01188613286 Setor 5 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16842 Roseane Franca dos Reis 93222106215 Assentamento 17 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16843 Roselaine Medrado Silva 01281146226 Grupo Vinte e Oito ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16844 Rosely Evangelina Pinto 93220995268 Zona Urbana ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16845 Rosenvel de Jesus Souza Santos 95128670287 Zona Urbana ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS

16846 Rosicleide Pereira Coutrim 00255656211 Assentamento 17 de
Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS

16847 Rosiene Pereira da Silva 72788186215 Lote Novo ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16848 Rute Brito dos Santos 00389708216 Zona Urbana ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16849 Ruth Dias Nery 93375719272 Setor ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16850 Samara Borges Franca 00537109242 Centro ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16851 Sebastiao Romao Lima 85868248287 Assentamento 17 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS

16852 Terezinha Rosa Pereira 00489375251 Assentamento 17 de
Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS

16853 Udemilson Nalasco de Brito 01638835217 Vila 17 de Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS

16854 Valderi Nunes Silva 05494722660 Assentamento 17 de
Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS

16855 Valdirene Rodrigues Costa 04544892180 Zona Urbana ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16856 Vanizia Silva Santos 97169331268 Setor 5 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS

16857 Walyson da Silva Santos 00198172230 Assentamento 17 de
Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS

16858 Weliton Jorge da Silva 01747659240 Setor 5 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16859 Weliton Pereira Marcal 00894774212 Setor 4 ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS
16860 Wellington Ramos da Silva 89361253204 Centro ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS

16861 Welton Jhon de Jesus Rabelo 00463059204 Assentamento 17 de
Abril ELDORADO DOS CARAJÁS

16862 Adriana da Silva Santos. 93222327220 Assentamento 17 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16863 Adriana dos Santos de Almeida 93149271215 Zona Urbana FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16864 Adriano Nascimento de Carvalho 00383326206 Setor 5 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16865 Adriano Silva de Sousa 01325495220 Setor 5 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16866 Alan de Sousa Carvalho 00214844226 Zona Rural FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16867 Alan Menezes dos Santos 00919688284 Zona Urbana FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16868 Alan Milanes dos Santos 00624533271 Assentamento 17 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16869 Alessandra Lima Lagos 90953053253 Setor 5 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA

16870 Andreane Vieira Machado 90946510253 Assentamento 17 de
Abril FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA

16871 Andreia da Silva Santos 93150407249 Vila 17 de Abril FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16872 Antonia Jarleilde Marcal Brito 01544935200 Vila 17 de Abril FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16873 Antonio de Lima da Silva 00982500270 Vila 17 de Abril FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16874 Antonio Magnum Silva Brito 00465513280 Assentamento 17 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16875 Antonio Marçal Brito 03134732343 Zona Urbana FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16876 Azione Gomes de Almeida 01651440255 Centro FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16877 Bismak Paixao Moreira de Brito 00621636207 Zona Rural FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16878 Cecillia Soares Morais da Silva Barros 93220723268 Assentamento 17 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16879 Charlene Leite Milhomem 01227233256 Lote Novo FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16880 Charles Silva 01300036206 Zona Urbana FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16881 Cledson Pereira da Silva Santos 98771043268 Centro FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16882 Cleomilton de Oliveira Lima 00441733263 Zona Urbana FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16883 Cleone Rodrigues Pereira 00371098203 Setor 5 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16884 Dairly Costa Sousa 93222750220 17 de Abril FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16885 Dalvicleia Silva Leitao 00668932244 Lote Novo FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16886 Deusirene Lima de Sales 93222238200 Vila 17 de Abril FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16887 Dorgival da Silva 99299763291 Assentamento 17 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16888 Edilma Pereira da Silva 00410901288 Setor 5 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA

16889 Edinatelma de Souza 00353190209 Assentamento 17 de
Abril FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA

16890 Edinete Romão Lima 93222211272 Zona Urbana FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16891 Edivaldo Ribeiro da Silva 00895831244 Aldorado dos Carajás FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16892 Edmilson da Silva 94497508234 Vila 17 de Abril FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16893 Eldan Costa de Sousa 93153538204 Assentamento 17 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16894 Eliane da Silva Ferreira 90937791253 Zona Urbana FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16895 Elisvania da Silva Ferreira 93221487215 Zona Urbana FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16896 Elitanha Lima Pinto 93222220263 17 de Abril FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16897 Elizete dos Santos Mota 96095210291 Km 2 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16898 Erica de Sousa Barbosa 93149590230 Assentamento 17 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16899 Erica Regina Santos Oliveira 01072711257 Centro FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16900 Erlan Costa de Sousa 00689990200 Vila 17 de Abril FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16901 Eryca Oliveira Nunes 00621416274 Zona Urbana FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16902 Euzineia Pereira Aguiar 87727692204 Zona Urbana FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16903 Fernando Pereira da Silva 00840961286 Setor 5 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16904 Flavio dos Santos Medeiros 92735231291 Zona Urbana FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16905 Francilene de Araujo Fideles 93222076200 Assentamento 17 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA

16906 Francisco do Nascimento Santos 00715774247 Assentamento 17 de
Abril FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA

16907 Geane da Silva Farias 86213741291 Aetor 05 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16908 Gelson Ferreira Martins 93940220230 Zona Urbana FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16909 Gerson Pereira Furtado 00614266289 Vila 17 de Abril FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16910 Gilcelia Reis do Nascimento 92735223272 Assentamento 17 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16911 Gildean Saraiva Queiroz 00537185267 Vila 17 de Abril FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16912 Giliardes do Carmo dos Santos 95168184200 Zona Rural FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16913 Gislane Silva e Silva 93153406200 Zona Urbana FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16914 Graciana Borges de França 01317905288 Setor 5 - km 6 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16915 Guttierrs Gomes Lima Costa 00844943363 Abaiter FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16916 Irisvaldo Pereira de Oliveira 00144931281 Assentamento 17 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16917 Ivanilde da Silva Rodrigues 86226800291 Vila 17 de Abril FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16918 Jacia da Silva Sobral 93222874204 17 de Abril FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16919 Jailson Barbosa dos Santos 01513454226 Zona Urbana FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16920 Jaqueline Aparecida Costa Almeida 00709305206 Caixa D'Água FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16921 Jaqueline Pereira da Silva 01083576275 Abaiter FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16922 Jenilsia Cesar dos Santos 01010446231 Vila 17 de Abril FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16923 Jeremias Magalhães da Silva 01092409289 Vila 17 de Abril FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16924 Jessica da Cruz Ferreira 01292777206 Setor 5 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16925 Joao Neto Barbosa Feitosa 01123964297 Zona Urbana FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16926 Joel Martins Leite 92969267268 Setor 5 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16927 Joimara Aguiar da Silva 03540752170 Zona Urbana FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16928 Jonis da Silva e Silva 00605520267 Assentamento 17 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16929 Jose dos Remedios Silva 97168963287 Assentamento Ponta D FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16930 Joseane Rodrigues Saraiva 93220456200 Assentamento 17 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA

16931 Joseclea Lopes Dias 00215138210 Assentamento 17 de
Abril FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA

16932 Josy Ozorio Vasconcelos 93260172220 17 de Abril FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16933 Juciane da Silva Oliveira 00042111200 17 de Abril FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16934 Juliete Feitosa de Oliveira 93149255287 Vila 17 de Abril FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16935 Kacia Soares Morais da Silva 93160038220 Zona Urbana FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16936 Keila Gomes Almeida Carvalho 84718579287 17 de Abril FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16937 Laudicelia Ferreira de Almeida 00599145218 Loteamento Novo FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16938 Leidiane da Silva Pereira 93259921249 Vila 17 de Abril FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16939 Leidyane Costa Silva 03102374166 Loteamento Novo Km 10 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16940 Liliane Ferreira de Oliveira 92801722200 Setor 5 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16941 Lucilene Costa da Silva 02586880331 Assentamento 17 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16942 Luis de Sousa Araujo 90952707268 Assentamento 17 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16943 Magno Pereira da Silva Santos 01153704200 Km 100 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16944 Manoel Rodrigues Reis 01391522290 Vila 17 de Abril FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16945 Marcelo Nascimento Santos 96471425287 Vila 17 de Abril FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16946 Marcia do Nascimento Saraiva 93222190259 Vila 17 de Abril FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16947 Marcos Antonio da Silva Pereira 01002523206 17 de Abril FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16948 Maria Antonia Saraiva Queiroz 93153740291 Zona Urbana FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16949 Maria das Gracas da Silva 00216406293 Assentamento 17 de A FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16950 Maria de Jesus da Silva Oliveira 98771000291 Setor 5 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16951 Maria Leonete de Sousa Almeida 00118149261 Vila 17 de Abril FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16952 Maria Lucielma Sousa Lima 72798742234 Zona Urbana FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16953 Maria Rosalva Pereira da Silva 92555896287 Loteamento Novo FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16954 Maria Roselia Alves de Lima 91029562253 Beira do Rio FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16955 Marilene de Souza Silva 93222173249 Zona Urbana FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16956 Marlucia Lopes Pereira 97169889234 Setor 4 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16957 Mary Ribeiro da Silva 93220600263 17 de Abril FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16958 Midiel da Silva e Souza 00652188257 Setor Cinco FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16959 Monalice Mires da Silva Tavares 00231244231 Assentamento 17 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16960 Neuriane da Conceição 00222396261 Centro Km 02 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16961 Patricia Feitosa dos Santos 93153201234 Vila 17 de Abril FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16962 Paula Celia Martins Leite 81007019204 Setor 5 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16963 Paulo da Silva 01617438200 Zona Urbana FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16964 Pedrina de Oliveira 01006148256 Vila 17 de Abril FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16965 Raimundo Nonato Decidido Souza 82821569220 Zona Urbana FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA
16966 Ricardo Rodrigues Feitosa 03268528163 17 de Abril FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA


